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CREATIVITY GRANTEES - FY2022

AWARDEE

ORGANIZATION/ARTIST
AUGUST

Full Circle Dance Company

Griots' Circle of Maryland, Inc

Cultura Plenera

Magical Experiences Arts Company

Towson University

National Association of American African Dance Teachers
Independent Artist - Ekaterina Denisova

Baltimore Rhythm Festival

Mosely Gallery, University of Maryland Eastern Shore
Baltimore Children's Choir

Independent Artist - Andrew Rosenfeld

Misako Ballet Company

Independent Artist - Rie Moore

Independent Artist - Camille Weanquoi

Independent Artist - Sean Coe

Independent Artist - Edward Bartlett

SEPTEMBER

CHARM: Voices of Baltimore Youth

Anatolian Artisans

Peace Mountain Theatre Company

Baltimore Composers Forum

Notre Dame of Maryland University

Maryland Center for the Visual and Performing Arts, Inc.
Independent Artist - Whitney Frazier

Independent Artist - Diana Wharton Sennaar
Independent Artist - John R Lamkin Il

Savage Mountain Punk Arts

Independent Artist - Robert Ge

Sultana Education Foundation

Independent Artist - Ephraim Nehemiah

Upward Thrive Academy Inc.

Independent Artist - Jackie Douge

Kingdom Flute Works (fiscal sponsor: FUSION PARTNERSHIPS INC)
OCTOBER

Baltimore Children's Museum

Baltimore Jazz Alliance

Central Maryland Singers

DC Beauty of Beijing Opera

COUNTY

Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Montgomery Co.
Baltimore City
Baltimore Co.
Charles Co.

Howard/Baltimore Co.

Baltimore City
Somerset Co.
Baltimore City
Frederick Co.
Howard Co.
St. Mary's Co.
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City

Baltmore City
Montgomery Co.
Montgomery Co.
Baltimore Co.
Baltimore City
Harford Co.
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore Co.
Allegany Co.
Baltimore City
Kent Co.
Baltimore City
Charles Co.
Frederick Co.
Baltimore City

Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Howard Co.
Montgomery Co.

DISCIPLINE

Dance
Folk/Traditional
Folk/Traditional
Theatre
Media/Visual Arts
Dance
Folk/Traditional
Folk/Traditional
Media/Visual Arts
Music

Music

Dance

Music

Dance

Theatre
Media/Visual Arts

Literary Arts
Folk/Traditional
Theatre

Music
Visual/Media
Visual/Media
Visual/Media
Music

Music
Multi-Discipline
Music

Music
Multi-Discipline
Theatre
Visual/Media
Music

Multi-Discipline
Music
Music

Folk & Traditional Arts

GRANT
AMOUNT

$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,497
$3,488
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$2,000
$3,500
$3,465
$3,500
$1,250
$3,500

$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$2,000
$2,000
$3,500
$2,000
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500

$3,500
$3,500
$2,000
$2,000



Independent Artist - Robert Rooy
Independent Artist - Rachel Bone
Independent Artist - Edna Williams
Independent Artist - Mandy Morrison
Independent Artist - Christopher Wade
Independent Artist - Pamela Woolford
Korean Literary Society of Washington
LPR Enterprises

Maryland Writers Association

New Wave Singers of Baltimore
Strand Theatre Company

Sundays at Three

Washington College Kohl Gallery

Frederick Co.

Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City

Prince George's Co.

Howard Co.
Anne Arundel Co.
Howard Co.
Montgomery Co.
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Howard Co.

Kent Co.

Visual/Media Arts
Visual/Media Arts
Multi-Discipline
Visual/Media Arts
Visual/Media Arts
Multi-Discipline
Literary Arts
Literary Arts
Literary Arts
Music

Theatre

Music
Visual/Media Arts

$3,500
$3,500
$2,000
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$2,000
$2,000



